TAKE-OUT AVAILABLE
CALL (518) 856-9810

appetizers

BREADED CAULIFLOWER
BREADED MUSHROOMS
PIZZA LOGS (SERVING OF 4)
SERVED WITH MARINARA
MOZZARELLA STICKS (SERVING OF 4)
SERVED WITH MARINARA
FRENCH FRIES
ADD GRAVY FOR 50.50
POUTINE
SWEET POTATO FRIES
ONION RINGS
QUESADILLA
SERVED WITH SOUR CREAM & SALSA
CHEESE
CHICKEN
CHICKEN
TENDERS (SERVING OF 4)
WINGS (1 LB.)
SERVED WITH BLEU CHEESE OR RANCH

FLAIN, MILD, MEDIUM, HOT, HONEY GARLIC.

GARLIC PARMESAN. SWEET TERIYAKL
MANGO HABANERQ, SWEET CHILI, BBG
GET EXTRA SAUCE FOR 5 1.00

SERVING FOOD THURSDAYS &
FRIDAYS FROM 5-9PM

$5.00
$5.00
$5.00

$5.50
$4.00

$5.50
$4.00
$4.75

$7.00
$ 9.00

$ 9.00
913.00

FISH N' CHIPS 510.00
FRIED HADDOCK & FRENCH FRIES
SERVED WITH TARTAR SAUCE

FISH SANDWICH $8.50

FRIED HADDOCK WITH LETTUCE, TOMATO,
L ONION ON ATOASED BUN
SERVED WITH TARTAR SAUCE

DELUXE BURGER $7.50
BEEF BURGER WITH LETUCE, TOMATO, & ONION
OMN A TOASTED BUN. WITH A PICKLE ON THE SIDE
ADD CHEESE. BACON, MUSHROOMS, OR
JALAPENOS FOR § 1.00

DELUXE DOUBLE BURGER $10.50
QUR DELUXE BURGER BUT DOUBLE THE MEAT

CHICKEN SANDWICH $7.00
GRILLED OR FRIED CHICKEN WITH LETTUCE
TOMATO, & ONION ON A TOASTED BUN
SERVED WITH MAYO

MAKE IT A MEAL!
ADD FRENCH FRIES SWEET POTATO FRIES, ONION
RINGS. OR SIDE SALAD FOR § 2.50. OR POUTINE
FOR $ 3.50 TO ANY BURGER OR SANDWICH

salad

CHICKEN CEASAR $9.00
YOUR CHOICE OF CRISPY OR GRILLED CHICKEN
ON FRESH ROMAINE LETTUCE TOSSED IN CEASAR
DRESSING AND TOPPED WITH PARMESAN,
BACON BITS, & CROUTONS

HOUSE SALAD 5 8.00
FRESH ICEBERG LETTUCE TOPPED WITH SHREDDED
CHEESE. TOMATOES, ONIONS, & CROUTONS

SIDE SALAD 54.75
OUR HOUSE SALAD BUT I/2 THE SIZE



