

\$ 5.00

## TAKE-OUT AVAILABLE CALL (518) 856-9810

# appetizers

BREADED CAULIFLOWER

BREADED CAULIFLOWER	\$ 5.00
BREADED MUSHROOMS	\$ 5.00
PIZZA LOGS (SERVING OF 4)	\$ 5.00
SERVED WITH MARINARA	
MOZZARELLA STICKS (SERVING OF 4)	\$ 5.50
SERVED WITH MARINARA	
FRENCH FRIES	\$ 4.00
ADD GRAVY FOR \$ 0.50	
POUTINE	\$ 5.50
SWEET POTATO FRIES	\$ 4.00
ONION RINGS	\$ 4.75
QUESADILLA	
SERVED WITH SOUR CREAM & SALSA	
CHEESE	\$ 7.00
CHICKEN	\$ 9.00
CHICKEN	
TENDERS (SERVING OF 4)	\$ 9.00
WINGS (1 LB.)	\$13.00
SERVED WITH BLEU CHEESE OR RANCH	
PLAIN, MILD, MEDIUM, HOT, HONEY GARLIC,	
GARLIC PARMESAN, SWEET TERIYAKI,	

SERVING FOOD THURSDAYS & FRIDAYS FROM 5-9PM

MANGO HABANERO, SWEET CHILI, BBQ

GET EXTRA SAUCE FOR \$ 1.00

**DELUXE BURGER** 

FISH N' CHIPS	\$10.00
FRIED HADDOCK & FRENCH FRIES	
SERVED WITH TARTAR SAUCE	
FISH SANDWICH	\$ 8.50
FRIED HADDOCK WITH LETTUCE, TO	MATO,
& ONION ON A TOASED BUN	
SERVED WITH TARTAR SAUCE	

\$ 7.50

BEEF BURGER WITH LETUCE, TO	MATO, & ONION
ON A TOASTED BUN, WITH A PI	CKLE ON THE SIDE
ADD CHEESE, BACON, MUSHRO	OOMS, OR
JALAPENOS FOR \$ 1.00	
DELUXE DOUBLE BURGER	\$10.50
OUR DELUXE BURGER BUT DOU	BLE THE MEAT
CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$ 9.00
GRILLED OR FRIED CHICKEN W	TH LETTUCE
TOMATO, & ONION ON A TOA	STED BUN
SERVED WITH MAYO	

### MAKE IT A MEAL!

ADD FRENCH FRIES SWEET POTATO FRIES, ONION RINGS, OR SIDE SALAD FOR \$ 2.50. OR POUTINE FOR \$ 3.50 TO ANY BURGER OR SANDWICH

### -----

salaa	
CHICKEN CEASAR	\$ 9.00
YOUR CHOICE OF CRISPY OR	GRILLED CHICKEN
ON FRESH ROMAINE LETTUCE T	OSSED IN CEASAR
DRESSING AND TOPPED WITH I	PARMESAN,
BACON BITS, & CROUTONS	
HOUSE SALAD	\$ 8.00
FRESH ICEBERG LETTUCE TOPPE	D WITH SHREDDED
CHEESE, TOMATOES, ONIONS,	& CROUTONS
SIDE SALAD	\$ 4.75

OUR HOUSE SALAD BUT !/2 THE SIZE